
Corporate Office 
Sector 33, Faridabad Haryana - 121003 India NH/ Contracts(E&M)-II/ DEB/201122/09/2011  
Invitation for Bids 

         
  

NHPC Limited (NHPC), a leading public sector enterprise of the Government of India, invites 
fresh Bids through Domestic Competitive Bidding (CB) in respect of the following work 
package.  

1.0 The Period for sale of Tender documents and submission of Bids are as under: 
  
Tender 
Notice No. 

Work Package Period of sale 
of Tender 

Documents 

Date of Pre-
Bid 

Conference 

Last date for 
submission of 
Bids/Opening 

of Techno-
Commercial 

Bids 
NH/ 
Contracts 
(E&M)-II/ 
DEB/2011 

Consultancy 
Services for 
Refund of Import 
Duties, Taxes and 
Excise Duty 
including Deemed 
Export Benefits in 
connection with:  
(i)     Sewa Power 

Station, Stage-
II, J&K 

(ii)    Parbati HE 
Project, stage-
II, H.P. 

29.09.2011 
to  

20.10.2011 
  
  
  
  

  

01.11.2011 
 (14:00 Hrs) 
  
  
  

  
  
  

  

14.11.2011 
14.00 Hrs 

(IST)/ 
15.00 

Hrs(IST) 

  
2.0    Interested parties may obtain the Bid Documents personally or writing to: 

  
Chief Engineer-II,  
Contract(E&M), NHPC Office Complex, 
Sector-33 Faridabad (HR) 
Tel/Fax 0129-2259929 

  
3.0    The request duly accompanied by a non refundable fee of Rs. 1500/- per document must 

clearly stating that request for Bid documents for Consultancy Services for Refund of 
Import Duties, Taxes and Excise including Deemed Export Benefits in connection 
with Sewa Power Station, Stage-II, J&K and Parbati HE Project, stage-II, H.P.. The 
Non refundable fee towards the Cost of tender document shall be paid in the form of 



crossed Demand Draft in favor of “NHPC Ltd.” payable at Faridabad. Prospective Bidder 
may collect the documents in person or through authorized agent on all working days 
during the stipulated period of sale of bid document  

OR 
The entire Bid document can be downloaded from NHPC website 
http//www.nhpcindia.com between 29.09.2011 to 20.10.2011. The interested parties can 
download / purchase the Bid documents from NHPC web site after making online payment 
towards cost of tender document. The parties who have downloaded the tender document 
through website will submit a letter of confirmation to this office along with “online 
payment receipt” on or before 27.10.2011. 

  
4.0 Bids of those Bidders to whom the Tender documents have not been issued by the 

employer or who has not downloaded the tender document from website of NHPC Ltd., 
shall not be considered.  

  
5.0 Subsequent amendment and/ or extension of date, if any, for submission of bid 

documents shall be posted only on our website. For more details & further 
information on Tender Notice please visit NHPC Website. 
  
Note: Mere issuance of Bid document to prospective Bidder shall not be construed that 
such a bidder automatically fulfills the prescribed eligibility Criteria. Whether the bidder 
meets the specific eligibility Criteria or not, shall be checked or ascertained, on opening 
their bids by scrutinizing documentary evidences furnished by them along with their Bid. 

  
For & on behalf of NHPC Ltd.  

  
CHIEF ENGINEER  

CONTRACTS (E&M)-II 
NHPC Office Complex, 

Sector-33 Faridabad (Haryana) 
Tel/Fax 0129-2259929 

 


